Brochure
------Greenriy Technology Co,.Limited
Add: 6 Floor, No 37th, Block 9, Fu’Ding Street, Tiebian Village, Henglan Town, Zhongshan, China
+86 13570825764
info@grnled.com    /  grnled01@gmail.com
+86 13570825764 (whatsapp/ wechat ID)
Profile

• available to be CCT tunable by DIP switch, also ok to be with "driver in track" type
Order Model GR-TL-10WD GR-TL-15WD GR-TL-20WD GR-TL-25WD GR-TL-30WD
Power 10W±5% 15W±5% 20W±5% 25W±5% 30W±5%
Size(mm) Φ55x135 Φ65x165 Φ75x170 Φ75x170 Φ80x200mm
01
LED TRACK LIGHT
HOT SALE
◼ Top Track Light
• 20W and 30W can be 3CCT & Wattages selectable.
Honey comb • Different accessories like honey comb, extension arm,barn door can be options
• Competitive price for all wattages.
• Bridgelux COB CRI90,110-240VAC 50/60Hz.
Collapsible Extension Arm
Order Model Power Dimension
Watt mm
Barn Door GR-TL-10WA-1 10W Φ50x100mm
GR-TL-15WA-1 15W Φ60*135mm
GR-TL-20WA-1 20W Φ60*135mm
GR-TL-25WA-1 25W Φ80x145mm
GR-TL-30WA-1 30W Φ80x150mm
GR-TL-35WA-1 35W Φ90x160mm
◼ Square Track Light
•  Beam angle15/24/38/50/50*50°/70*70°/90*90°/35*75° options
Order Model GR-TL-10WP GR-TL-15WP GR-TL-20WP GR-TL-30WP
Power 10W±5% 15W±5% 20W±5% 30W±5%
Dimenson 65*65*45mm 82*82*63mm 95*95*63mm 120*120*63mm
◼ Linear LED Track Light
• Including linear profile and grille spotlight types
• Isolated driver type, only do high quality solution for commercial projects. Only 2wires type available
Order Model GR-TL-10WL GR-TL-18WL GR-TL-28WL GR-TL-35WL
Power 10W±5% 18W±5% 28W±5% 35W±5%
Dimenson L214mm L346mm L478mm L611mm
Order Model Power Remark Order Model Power Remark Order Model Power Remark
GR-TL-30WR 30W 1/3 phases GR-TL-30WH 30W-35W 1/3 phases GR-TL-30WS 30W-35W 1/3 phases
02
LED TRACK LIGHT
◼ Top Track Light
• Different installation ways can be optional.
• 2wires track head as standard, 3/4wires(3phases) options.
• Built-in Track driver available.
• Beam angle:15/24/36/60°. IP22
• Top stable quality.
Order Model Power Dimension Dimension
Honey comb Watt mm mm
GR-TL-10WC 10W Φ80*50mm Φ80*50mm
GR-TL-20WC 20W Φ100*55mm Φ100*55mm
GR-TL-30WC 30W Φ120*65mm Φ120*65mm
Recessed install Surface Install
◼ Zoomable & Shapable Track Light
• Available to change the shape of lighting.
• Track installation/Surface installation options, 1/3circuit options.